
BLUE TOMATO PLAN P - 13.01.2018
QPARKS SNOWBOARD TOUR

SUPERPARK PLANAI

SNOWBOARD MEN FINALS

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Lindmoser Alois AUT 1997 88,5 100

2 Vilhelmsson Baldur ISL 2002 80 85

3 Gerritsen Jeremy NLD 1996 76,5 70

4 Strohmeyer Till DEU 2002 73,5 60

5 Kristjansson Egill Gunnar ISL 1999 60,5 50

6 Frischhut Lukas AUT 2003 20,5 45

SNOWBOARD MEN QUALIFICATION

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Kristjansson Egill Gunnar ISL 1999 90,0 -

2 Vilhelmsson Baldur ISL 2002 87,5 -

3 Lindmoser Alois Aut 1997 80,5 -

4 Strohmeyer Till DEU 2002 72,0 -

5 Frischhut Lukas AUT 2003 69,5 -

6 Gerritsen Jeremy NLD 1996 65,5 -

7 Holtzapfel Casper NLD 1999 64,0 40

8 Widnig Felix AUT 1991 63,0 36

9 Kuhar Ožbe SVN 2004 62,0 32

10 Melnikov Daniil RUS 1992 58,0 28

11 Kralj-Kos Bono SVN 2002 53,5 25

12 Vogrin Jan SVN 2002 46,0 22

13 Herzenjak Anej SVN 2003 44,5 20

13 Maligoj Lenart SVN 2004 43,5 18

15 Arnason Tomas Orri ISL 2001 42,5 16

16 Kristjansson Marino ISL 2000 42,0 15

17 Sanzhapov Sergii UKR 2005 37,5 14

18 Davidsson Aron Snorri ISL 1999 36,0 13

19 Sladič Aljaž SVN 2007 33,5 12

20 Holzinger Dominik AUT 2003 30,5 11

21 Holzinger Christoph AUT 2003 28,5 10

22 Arnarson Bjarki ISL 2002 25,0 9

DNS Brandstätter Günther AUT 1992 0,0

DNS Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 0,0

DNS Finnsson Kolbeinn Thor ISL 2003 0,0

DNS Planchon Alberto ITA 1994 0,0

DNS Reicher Felix AUT 2000 0,0

DNS Stifter Raphi AUT 1997 0,0

DNS Zonneveld Kyro NLD 2004 0,0

SNOWBOARD GROMS MEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Frischhut Lukas AUT 2003 69,5 100

2 Kuhar Ožbe SVN 2004 62,0 85

3 Herzenjak Anej SVN 2003 44,5 70

4 Maligoj Lenart SVN 2004 43,5 60

5 Sanzhapov Sergii UKR 2005 37,5 50

6 Sladič Aljaž SVN 2007 33,5 45

7 Holzinger Dominik AUT 2003 30,5 40

8 Holzinger Christoph AUT 2003 28,5 36

DNS Cherlias Samuel AUT 2003 - -

DNS Finnsson Kolbeinn Thor	 ISL 2003 - -

DNS Zonneveld Kyro NLD 2004 - -

SNOWBOARD WOMEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Sola Federica ITA 2001 65 100

2 Valcl Tinkara Tanja SVN 2001 63 85

3 Lantos Emma AUT 2001 48 70

4 Fessl Alisa AUT 2001 24 60

SNOWBOARD WOMEN QUALIFICATION

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Sola Federica ITA 2001 69 -

2 Valcl Tinkara Tanja SVN 2001 67 -

3 Lantos Emma AUT 2001 58 -

4 Fessl Alisa AUT 2001 46 -

5 Lausegger Lisa AUT 1995 41,0 50

6 van Vreden Romy NLD 2005 39,5 45

7 Lora Anna AUT 1994 34,5 40

DNS van Stralendorf Ella AUT 2003 - -

BEST TRICK

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

- Lindmoser Alois AUT 1997 -

WOOSPORTS AIRTIME AWARD

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Airtime Tour Points

- Sanzhapov Sergey UKR 2005 26 sec.


